
2022 SEASON 1

2nd Year of 2 Year

First Turnout Date: Friday, September 9

Min. # of Practice Days per Individual:  5

Season Game Limit:  10

9/8/2022
STARTING TIMES:  8TH GRADE @ 3:30; 7TH TO FOLLOW

GIRLS BADMINTON

VARSITY & SEVENTH GRADE

1 Tuesday, September 13 6 Tuesday, October 4

Maple View @ Cedar Heights Meridian @ Maple View

Mattson @ Mill Creek Meeker @ Northwood

Meridian @ Northwood Mattson @ Cedar Heights

Meeker @ Summit Trail Summit Trail @ Mill Creek

2 Tuesday, September 20 7 Thursday, October 6

Cedar Heights @ Northwood Cedar Heights @ Meridian

Meridian @ Meeker Mill Creek @ Meeker

Maple View @ Mill Creek Northwood @ Mattson

Mattson @ Summit Trail Maple View @ Summit Trail

3 Thursday, September 22 8 Tuesday, October 11

Mattson @ Meridian Seed #2 @ Seed #1

Mill Creek @ Cedar Heights  Seed #4 @ Seed #3

Meeker @ Maple View Seed #6 @ Seed #5

Summit Trail @ Northwood Seed #8 @ Seed #7

4 Tuesday, September 27 9 Thursday, October 13

Meeker @ Mattson Singles Tournament

Northwood @ Maple View at Mattson

Mill Creek @ Meridian

Summit Trail @ Cedar Heights 10 Tuesday, October 18

5 Thursday, September 29 Doubles Tournament

at Maple View

Northwood @ Mill Creek

Maple View @ Mattson

Cedar Heights @ Meeker

Meridian @ Summit Trail

Maple View = 18200 SE 240th ST, Covington, WA  98042

Summit Trail = 25600 SE Summit Landsburg Rd, Ravensdale, WA  98051


